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1141119 10 003394 094797 4,000 0 0 74, 620, 347
1141119 10 003394 094806 400, 800 0 0 75, 021, 147
1141119 10 003394 094812 42, 500 0 0 75, 063, 647
1141120 AD 00249 204568 0 34, 602 0 75, 029, 045
1141120 A0 00250 204571 0 295, 780 0 74,733, 265
1141120 10 003384 095423 71, 048 0 0 74, 804, 313
1141121 A0 00251 206074 0 148, 212 0 74, 656, 101
1141121 10 010080 096005 1, 834 0 0 74, 657, 935
1141121 10 990085 096006 9, 580 0 0 74, 660, 515
1141121 10 990086 096007 3, 470 0 0 74, 663, 985
1141121 10 003425 096044 18, 000 0 0 74, 681, 985
1141121 10 003448 096330 20, 000 0 0 74,701, 985
1141125 AD 00252 207475 0 187, 305 0 74,514, 680
1141125 A0 00253 207479 0 123, 361 0 74,391, 319
1141125 A0 00254 207599 0 15,714, 218 0 58, 677, 101
1141125 A0 00255 207887 0 145, 000 0 58, 532, 101
1141125 10 010081 097658 100, 000 0 0 58, 632, 101
1141125 10 010082 097660 2, 600 0 0 58, 634, 701
1141125 10 990087 097661 3, 470 0 0 58, 638, 171
1141126 10 003485 098001 69, 940 0 0 58,708, 111
1141126 10 003508 098334 529, 432 0 0 59, 230, 543
1141126 10 003519 098430 141, 389 0 0 59, 371, 932
1141126 10 003522 098551 4,792, 050 0 0 64, 163, 982
1141128 10 990088 099231 5,100 0 0 64, 169, 082

%k BALANCE 366,486,017 302, 316, 935 0 64, 169, 082
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2025/11/3 11408 SRS 78,873.00 0.00 3,160,905.00)
2025/11/3 11408 Expiate 22,210.00) 0.00 3,138,695.00)
2025/11/3 40144216 EIRTA 0.00 19,495.00) 3,158,190.00)
2025/11/3 0143558 e 318,852.00 0.00 2,839,338.00)
2025/11/3 40144217 A 0.00 42,261.00) 2,881,599.00)
2025/11/3 0143557 PR 65,160.00 0.00) 2,816,439.0
2025/11/3 EEslET XML A 0.00] 219,957.00 3,036,396 00
D025/11/4 SEE R L IMLEE A, 0.00) 5.,000.00 3,041,396.00
0025/11/4 EEXLET XML A 0.00 33,761 .0( 3,075,157.00)
2025/11/4 SEXET XMLEE A, 0.00 119,349.00 3,194,506.00
2025/11/5 S ST IXMLEE A 0.00 1,293,661.00 4,488,167.00
2025/11/5 0143561 RS Y 30,000.00 0.00) 4,458,167.00
2025/11/5 0143560 g S 201,272.00 0.00 4,256,895.00
2025/11/5 (0143559 kAl 119,349 .00 0.00) 4,137,546.00)
2025/11/6 REE SR RS 186,672.00) 0.00 3,950,874.0(
2025/11/6 GE RS 1,774,944 .00 0.00) 2,175,930.00
2025/11/6 BT BB s 28,590 0( 0.00 2,147,340.00
2025/11/6 SElETF DMLER A 0.0( 58,160.0( 2,205,500.00
2025/11/7 ACH-SC IR Y 58.,070.00 0.00 2,147,430.00
2025/11/7 ACH-SC 2 90.00) 0.00 2,147,340.00
2025/11/7 s EF XMLEEEA 0.00 10,450 .0( 2,157,790.00
2025/11/10  [FRiSH e 128,157.00 0.00) 2,029,633.00)
2025/11/10  |[Frf5HR BRI 4,763.00 0.00 2,024,870.00)
D025/11/10  |FrisiR SIFTIS TR 13,922.00) 0.00 2,010,948.00)
2025/11/10  |[BEXUIET XMLEEL A, 0.00) 325,101.00 2,336,049.00
2025/11/10 |[BExdiEs IXMLEEE A 0.00 65,218.00 2,401,267.00
2025/11/10  |[BE&Exxdigs VLB A 0.00 144,314.00 2,545,581.00
D025/11/10  [MEDEANEFEZE [EErTE A 0.00 10,800.00] 2,556,381.00
0025/11/11 [SETUEF XMLEA 0.00 210,000.00 2,766,381.00)
0025/11/13  [0143562 PH &S H 237,332.00 0.00 2,529,049.00
0025/11/13 PR A 0.00) 554.00 2,529,603.00
D025/11/13 |[E&Exdigd IXMLEE A 0.00) 181,500.00 2,711,103.00
D025/11/13 |[E&Edigs XMLEEE A 0.00 4,205.00 2,715,308.00
2025/11/14  |[BExlET XMLEE A 0.00 1,004,132.00 3,719,440.00
2025/11/14 (0143563 PR T 210,000.00 0.00) 3,509,440.00)
2025/11/17  [11409 A=Y 201,139.00 0.00 3,308,301.00
2025/11/17  [EEFEHLEEF FE AR 0.00 100,000.00 3,408,301.00)
2025/11/17 |[SEXUEF IXMLEEE A, 0.00 11,115.00 3,419,416.00)
2025/11/18 (11409 R RER 956,344.00 0.00 2,463,072.00)
2025/11/18  [11409 RS 14,424 .00 0.00 2,448 648 .00)
2025/11/18 (11409 B R 140,790.00 0.00 2,307,858.00
0025/11/18  |MRE SRS 497,898.00 0.00 1,809,960.00
2025/11/18  [0143564 PR 181,500.00 0.00 1,628,460.00
2025/11/20 |@ExliEH DOMLE A 0.00 34,602.00) 1,663,062.00
2025/11/20  |[@&ElEs XMLEE A 0.00 179,780.00 1,842,842 00
2025/11/21  [11410 (B 55R 1,964.00 0.00 1,840,878.00
2025/11/21  JACH-SC BEIRST H 34,542 00) 0.00 1,806,336.00
0025/11/21  JACH-SC T 60.00) 0.00 1,806,276.00
2025/11/21 [EEXLUET DML A 0.00 148,212.00) 1,954,488.00
2025/11/25 |[EEXLEF IOMLEE A 0.00 18,199.00 1,972,687.00
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D025/11/25  |0143566 e = 100,000.00 0.00) 1,872,687.00)
2025/11/25  |0143565 E S H 327,992.00 0.00| 1,544,695.00)
2025/11/25 PRETFA 0.0 9,483.00] 1,554,178.00)
2025/11/27  PFEREDD BEETEA 232 0.00 17,640 00) 1,571,818.00)
2025/11/28 |EEXUIET DMLES A 0.00; 1,452,105.00) 3,023,923.00

5,934,909.00{ 5,719,054.00
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2025/11/3 0144216 i < 19,495.00) 0.00 3,477,727.00)
2025/11/3 0144215 T 267,452.00 0.00) 3,210,275.00)
2025/11/3 0144217 s = 42,261.00) 0.00) 3,168,014.00)
2025/11/3 1144218 li g 57 38.,250.00) 0.00) 3,129,764.00)
2025/11/3 FHETEA 0.00) 6,340.00) 3,136,104.00)
2025/11/3 SEXLE S XMLEEL A 0.00) 743,424.0 3,879,528.00)
2025/11/4 IACH-SC AR 90,205 00) 0.00 3,789,323.00)
2025/11/4 ACH- SC fg 40.00 0.00 3,789,283.0(
2025/11/4 s h B AL 0.0 1,020.00 3,790,303.00
2025/11/4 SrilE ER 477 A221 0.00) 4,896.00 3,795,199.00
2025/11/7 =T R HEMRAE A 0.00 319,568 0( 4,114,767.00
2025/11/7 s EHETA 0.00) 5,280.0( 4,120,047.00)
2025/11/7 CZUE BT A (.00 5,225.00) 4,125,272.00)
2025/11/7 BrUE REZFEA 0.0 1,852,764.00 5,978,036.0(
2025/11/12  JACH-SC BEiE S 4 201,973.00 0.00) 5,776,063.00)
2025/11/12  |ACH-SC s 50.00 0.00) 5,776,013.00
2025/11/18 BRETFA 0.00 2,040.00 5,778,053.00)
£025/11/18 FRETFA 0.00) 16,090 0( 5,794,143.00)
2025/11/21 PREEA 0.00) 11,400.00) 5,805,543.00)
2025/11/25  |[BEIXLET IXMLEE A, 0.00] 5,280.00 5,810,823.0(
D025/11/25  |0144221 ey 6,240.00 0.00 5,804,583.00
D025/11/25  |0144219 IR 1,606,726.00 0.00 4,197,857.00)
0025/11/25  |0144220 e 16,720.00 0.00 4,181,137.00
D025/11/25 ERETEA 0.00) 2,040.00 4,183,177.00)
2025/11/25 PRETEA 0.00 3,200.00 4,186,377.00
2025/11/26  |ACH-SC BERSZ 34,345.00) 0.00 4,152,032.00
2025/11/26  ACH-SC AR 30.00 0.00 4,152,002.00)
2025/11/28 |[BEXlIETF XML A 0.00] 1,320.00 4,153,322.00
0025/11/28 ERETTA 0.00 4,845.00 4,158,167.00]
ANEF| 2,323,787.00]  2,984,732.00
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2025/11/13 ERETFA 0.00) 526.00 158,938.0
D025/11/28 S 7F A 0.00 1,000.00) 159,938.00
D025/11/28 FH 4 7F A 0.00) 2,460.00 162,398.00
ANEf 0.00 3,986.00
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98-04-45-26B - @E&%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ%%%
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

HEE HHA (Apply date):  114/12/02 FHHHZEIRAR (Certificate No.): 1140077
iR (Depositor): T Sr e LmEAR

FETE%E (Kind of savings): @i

SZWRJEIA%E (The office No.):  010127-8

W& 5% (Account No.): 40419388
1 = 7
To whom it may concern

2 Atk HA t it [ F T X il [

This is to certify that the above named account at this post office

B £ (%£/ A/ H 114/11/30 2 B2 4B 7 = B
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of
Ny TR NT$0.00

{iE Remark:exchange rate olUSD 1.00 to NTD 31.4800

Equal to USD 0

Very truly yours,

Dite--Stamp Authorized Signature

* AN B EFEIARE 78 » AEEAE o (Certified balance only.)
s AEHAR A I BL N A5 B A i O m MR R fH B 30 B X ¢ (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

*HERE H BHTFRAREE
o
Q0

LHREE : 6114 THIHEF 61T2 » ATHA 17C9
3,000 (10038) 112. 01. 210X 297mm (60g/m*#&) (3L F)
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